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Open House Today 2PM-4PM

This giant beauty is priced
to sell with loads of stylish
upgrades.

Come by today and be
entered into a drawing
for a $50 Gift Card!

Hosted by:

HR L Andrea M. Tyler
B 1| Texas REALTOR®

Directions: FM 2410 Knights Way, Right on FM 2410, L on Pioneer to Yak

Just Listed

1 Open House
2 - 5 PM TODAY!
A & G Homes
Model Home

in White Rock
701 Zircon, Killeen

MLS# 343636

MLS# 359286
MLS# 359704

Award winning A & G Homes presents this gorgeous
model home with all the best amenities. This home
showcases the attention to detail put into all available
A & G homes in the neighborhood.

From Hwy 190 E take the Knights Way exit.
Right on Knights Way. Right on Mountain Lion
which curves into Stagecoach. Left on Rosewood.
Right on Morganite. Left on Zircon.

See 24-hour virtual tours
for all of our listings at

ShineTeam.com

1401=-Saxoe Nyuaikenteights
Larry Scarcella, Texas REALTOR® Erlc Domlnowskl Texas REALTOR
(254) 718-8675 (254) 371-2235

Custom A & G home nestled on the end quiet All new carpet throughout! Backyard is
Cul-de-sac on an half acre lot. immaculate with landscaping and a storage shed.

Puzzled about

Property Management? Coronial
\ O . RESIDENTIAL

PROPERTIES
Quality Leasing and Property Management

254-698-4722
Colonialrents.com
Let US put the pieces
together for you!

IT’S IN THE DETAILS!
Recently upgraded wood laminate floors,
granite counters and so many more details.
C aH buo-%‘o 4847 and enter code 1072

OPEN FLOOR PLAN FOR EASY LIVING!
Beautiful home with wide open floor plan that has
the gorgeous kitchen overlooking the family room.

Call 800-950-4847 and enter code 1062

coLpDweLL
BANKER O

UNITED, REALTORS

254 690 4321 www.cbunited.com
800-900-1018 |

TEMPLE HARKER HEIGHTS BELTON A
7446 HONEYSUCKLE DRIVE 220 COMMERCIAL DRIVE, 105 LAKE ROAD ShineTeam.com \
254-231-0209 SUITEA 254-899-8980
254-899-8975 CALL TODAY FOR YOUR MORTGAGE PREQUALIFICATION!

254-690-3765
CYD WEST. COMMUNITY

. s 8y
S Vice President - monTGdGE
cydwest@istnh.gom “gc, T
NMLS #405352 All loans subject to credit approval

VistaListings.com
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1309 Flynn, Killeen

MLS# 344333

3917 Lancelot, Temple

MLS# 357010

3 beds = 2 baths + 1,857 sqft

SELLER IS MOTIVATED!!! BRING ALL OFFERS!!! Remodeled
4/2 with Ttalian porcelain throughout the house with the exception of
the carpeted bedrooms. It has two master bedrooms and two normal
sized bedrooms. The open concept kitchen features custom cabinets,
Corian counter tops, pantry, breakfast bar, and modern stainless steel
vent hood. It has conveniently located raised floor laundry room and a
nice size sky-lit dining room for entertaining. Both bathrooms have
vessel sink vanities. The master bath has an antique clawed tub and
separate shower. Updated plumbing+electrical and new roofl

$125,900

3555 Stillhouse, Belton

MLS# 331746

8,590 sqft

This property has a 3 BR, 1 bath manufactured home. The home is
livable and currently has a tenant that pays $600 per month on a
month to month rental. Must call for appointment. New owner will
have to remove home to build. Lot has a water meter and an on site
septic and a rented propane tank. There are view of Stillhouse Lake
from the front and rear of the lot.

$115,000

3 beds = 2 baths » 1,410 sqft

3 BR, 2 Bath homes located near hospital and shopping. 1/1/2 blocks
to park, easy access, Great Magnolia tree in front yard, fenced rear
yard with storage shed. Extra concrete to park RV or boat. Home was
remodeled 4 years ago, SS appliances in kitchen, tile floors, carpet in
bedrooms. Roof one year old. this is a great plan for a new family.
Call today for appointment! Please allow 2 hours notice for showing;
owner has dogs that need to be removed and/or caged.

$149,950

3705 Arthur, Temple

MLS# 352263

3 beds = 2 baths = 1,252 sqft
Beautiful in ground pool with custom winter cover. Pool has been
resurfaced within last few years. New pool filter 2016. This 3 BR, 2
Bath home is located close to shopping and Scott & White. Crown
mold in living area, laminate floor throughout, except wet areas
which has tile. This house has been completely updated with new
kitchen cabinets, granite counters, stainless steel appliances, including
microwave and refrigerator. Seller will consider leaving swing in rear
yard and pool equipment and lawnmower in shed (almost new).

$149.900

Carolyn S. Bigham, Broker/Owner

Pepper Creek Realtors
office (254) 939-8200 | cell (254) 760-2484
www.peppercreekrealtors.com

LOCAL REAL ESTATE BRO

REAL ES IALE %

HARKER HEIGHTS
220 COMMERCIAL DRIVE,
SUITE A

254-899-8975
VistaListings.com

TEMPLE
7446 HONEYSUCKLE DRIVE

254-231-0209

2012 HARVEST DR,
NOLANVILLE, TX 76559
MLS 347463

108 CHELSEA CIRCLE
SALADO, TX, 76571
MLS 346122

BELTON
105 LAKE ROAD

254-899-8980

239 COUNTY ROAD 354
GATESVILLE, TX 76528
MLS 332129
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Crescent Bluff

e — |

DISCOVER AFFORDABLE LUXURY

100 San View Dr | $326,625

Georgetown, TX - CORNER LOT
1964 sqft | 2 master bd + study | 2.5 ba
Savings of $26 800

d *,;:" ‘

104 San View Dr | $362,200

Georgetown, TX - 2-STORY
2622 sqft | 3 bd + study + 2 dining + bonus | 2.5 ba
Savings of $39,500

Photos & 3D Tour: bit.ly/1404horizonview

1404 Horizon View Dr | $302,000

Georgetown, TX - DELUXE KITCHEN
1843 sqft | 2 bd + study | 2.5 ba

1421 Horizon View Dr | $334,000
Georgetown, TX - CORNER LOT
2079 sqft | 3 bd + 2 dining | 2.5 ba

Ask about Special Incentives! Savings of $17,600

\ LINDA DREHER
V' call or text: §512.460.0123

OMEGA www.OmegaBuilders.com

512-942-5880
ERS MODEL HOME: 1309 Horizon View Dr, Georgetown, TX A

BLIL




